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Paper Box

Code

PRTP-RB-01
PRTP-RB-02
PRTP-RB-03
PRTP-RB-04
PRTP-RB-05
PRTP-RB-06
PRTP-RB-07

Description

Earring&Ring
Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box

Jewelry Set

Necklace Box

Size(mm)
47x47x27mm
48x48x30mm
70x70x30mm
214x38x30mm
90x90x30mm
160x160x28mm
104x138x28mm

PRTP-RB Series

More Colour Options




Code

PCTP-ZH-01
PCTP-ZH-02
PCTP-ZH-03
PCTP-ZH-04
PCTP-ZH-05
PCTP-ZH-06
PCTP-ZH-07

Description

Earring&Ring
Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box

Jewelry Set

Necklace Box

Size(mm)
46x46x20mm
46x46x32mm
60x60x25mm
215x38x23mm
90x90x30mm
160x160x30mm
105x140x30mm

e PCTP-ZH Series

More Colour Options

Code

VJTP-KF-02
VJTP-KF-03
VJTP-KF-04
VJTP-KF-05
VJTP-KF-06

Description

Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box
Jewelry Set

Size(mm)
58x58x45mm
75x85x39mm
230x55x56mm
95x95x45mm
121x167x38mm

More Colour Options




Code

ARTP-HM-01
ARTP-HM-02
ARTP-HM-03
ARTP-HM-04
ARTP-HM-05
ARTP-HM-06

Description

Earring&Ring
Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box
Jewelry Set

Size(mm)
48x48x30mm
50x50x35mm
70x70x35mm
225x55x30mm
90x90x34mm
160x160x35mm

ARTP-HM Series

More Colour Options
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Code

DATC-TE-01
DATC-TE-02
DATC-TE-03
DATC-TE-04
DATC-TE-05
DATC-TE-06
DATC-TE-07

Description
Earring&Ring
Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box
Jewelry Set
Necklace Box

Size(mm)
45x45x50mm
50x50x50mm
70x70x50mm
220x50x40mm
90x90x40mm
160x160x40mm
105x140x40mm

DATC-TE Series

More Colour Options




DOTP-ZX Series FWILP-ZZ Series

Code Description  Size(mm)

FWLP-ZZ-02 Ring Box 53x53x38mm
FWLP-Z2Z-03 Pandant Box 65x65x25mm
FWLP-ZZ-04 Bracelet Box 216x48x25mm
FWLP-ZZ-05 Bangle Box 80x80x55mm
FWLP-ZZ-06 Jewelry Set 160x160x30mm

More Colour Options More Colour Options

Code Description  Size(mm)

DDTP-ZX-02 Earring&Ring 50x50x55mm
DDTP-ZX-03 Pandant Box 65x65x50mm
DDTP-ZX-04  Bracelet Box 218x48x45mm
DDTP-ZX-05 Bangle Box 90x90x60mm
DDTP-ZX-06  Jewelry Set 160x160x50mm




Code

MILP-LB-02
MILP-LB-03
MILP-LB-04
MILP-LB-05
MILP-LB-06

Description

Ring Box
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box
Jewelry Set

Size(mm)
52x52x40mm
64x64x30mm
223x52x33mm
90x90x37mm
162x115x32mm

MILP-LB Series

More Colour Options

Code

WVXP-TR-01
WVXP-TR-02
WVXP-TR-03
WVXP-TR-04
WVXP-TR-05
WVXP-TR-06
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Description

Earring Box
Ring Box
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box
Jewelry Set

Size(mm)
46x48x26mm
50x50x36mm
67X78x26mm
222x48x25mm

92x92x50mm
137x155x30mm

WVXP-TR Series

More Colour Options




Code

LILP-YK-01
LILP-YK-02
LILP-YK-03
LILP-YK-04
LILP-YK-05
LILP-YK-06

Description

Earring Box
Ring Box
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box
Jewelry Set

Size(mm)
48x48x25mm
52x48x34mm
65x65x27mm
217x50x27mm
90x90x30mm
160x160x30mm

LILP-YK Series

P

More Colour Options

Code

LGSJ-CG-01
LGSJ-CG-02
LGSJ-CG-03
LGSJ-CG-04
LGSJ-CG-05
LGSJ-CG-06

Description

Earring Box
Ring Box
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box
Jewelry Set

Size(mm)
48x48x28mm
50x50x38mm
67X78x27mm
222x50x26mm
92x92x50mm
136x151x31mm

More Colour Options




Code

BQLP-MN-02
BQLP-MN-03
BQLP-MN-04
BQLP-MN-05
BQLP-MN-06

Description

Ring Box
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box
Jewelry Set

%2,

Winnerpak®

Size(mm)
52x52x39mm
70x78x33mm
222x53x32mm
90x90x37mm
156x108x32mm

BQLP-MN Series

More Colour Options

Code

XGMP-LX-02
XGMP-LX-03
XGMP-LX-04
XGMP-LX-05
XGMP-LX-06

Description

Ring Box
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box
Jewelry Set

Size(mm)
50x50x35mm
80x80x30mm
220x50x30mm
89x89x49mm
148x148x30mm

More Colour Options
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X Series




Code
APTP-JD-01
APTP-JD-02
APTP-JD-03
APTP-JD-04
APTP-JD-05
APTP-JD-06
APTP-JD-07

Description

Earring&Ring
Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box

Jewelry Set

Necklace Box

Size(mm)
45x45x25mm
49x49x32mm
70x70x30mm
220x54x28mm
90x90x30mm
158x158x30mm
110x144x30mm

More Colour Options

Code

DATB-BJ-01
DATB-BJ-02
DATB-BJ-03
DATB-BJ-04
DATB-BJ-05
DATB-BJ-06
DATB-BJ-07

Description

Earring&Ring
Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box

Jewelry Set

Necklace Box

Size(mm)
47x47x33mm
50x50x38mm
67x76x32mm
220x50x32mm
90x90x30mm
160x160x35mm
102x142x35mm

-

More Colour Options

DATB-BJ Series




Code

BCLP-ZB-01
BCLP-ZB-02
BCLP-ZB-03
BCLP-ZB-04
BCLP-ZB-05
BCLP-ZB-06
BCLP-ZB-07

Description

Earring&Ring
Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box

Jewelry Set

Necklace Box

Size(mm)
50x50x30mm
55x55x37mm
68x76x30mm
222x50x30mm
92x92x50mm
160x160x34mm
102x140x34mm

More Colour Options

Code

EMDP-0S-01
EMDP-0S-02
EMDP-0S-03
EMDP-0S-04
EMDP-0S-05
EMDP-0S-06
EMDP-0S-07

Description

Earring&Ring
Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box

Jewelry Set

Necklace Box

Size(mm)
48x48x32mm
50x50x38mm
77x67x28mm
220x50x28mm
90x90x50mm
158x158x30mm
142x102x30mm

More Colour Options




Code

HUDP-UL-02
HUDP-UL-03
HUDP-UL-04
HUDP-UL-05
HUDP-UL-06
HUDP-UL-08

Description

Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box
Jewelry Set
Watch Box

HUDP-UL Series

Size(mm)
60x60x39mm
70x70x35mm
215x50x30mm
90x90x35mm
160x160x35mm

85x85x54mm .
More Colour Options

Code

DLTP-DN-01
DLTP-DN-02
DLTP-DN-03
DLTP-DN-04
DLTP-DN-05
DLTP-DN-06
DLTP-DN-07

Description

Earring&Ring
Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box

Jewelry Set

Necklace Box

Size(mm)
60x60x50mm
60x60x50mm
70x80x50mm
220x50x50mm
90x90x50mm
160x160x50mm
110x160x50mm

More Colour Options




Code

VGTP-RL-01
VGTP-RL-02
VGTP-RL-03
VGTP-RL-04
VGTP-RL-05
VGTP-RL-07

Description

Earring&Ring
Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box
Necklace Box

Size(mm)

67X67X50mm
67X67X50mm
78X78X45mm
232x52x45mm
92x92X45mm
105x138x35mm

VGTP-RL Series

More Colour Options

Code Description

BKLP-YF-01 Earring Box
BKLP-YF-02 Ring Box
BKLP-YF-03 Pandant Box
BKLP-YF-04 Bracelet Box
BKLP-YF-06 Jewelry Set
BKLP-YF-08 Watch Box

Size(mm)
57x44x25mm
62x50x34mm
75x60x30mm
223x50x28mm
165x135x35mm
95x95x50mm

He BR LPtYFSer/es

More Colour Options

s L




Code

HBLP-YR-02
HBLP-YR-03
HBLP-YR-04
HBLP-YR-06
HBLP-YR-08

Description
Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Jewelry Set
Watch Box

Size(mm)
60x63x35mm
68x87x35mm
218x68x38mm
157x163x38mm
118x123x52mm

HBLP-YR Series

More Colour Options

Code

PWTP-JZ-01
PWTP-JZ-02
PWTP-JZ-04
PWTP-JZ-05
PWTP-JZ-06

Description

Earring&Ring
Earring&Ring
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box
Jewelry Set

Size(mm)
47x47x32mm
60x60x25mm
216x38x24mm

90x90x30mm
160x160x29mm

More Colour Options




item No.

SM20-SP-01
SM20-SP-02
SM20-SP-03
SM20-SP-04
SM20-SP-06

Size(mm)
61X67X25mm
46x53x35mm
217X54X24mm

219x55x22mm
160x160x34mm

PRTP-RB Series

More Colour Options




item No.

SC20-SG-02B
SC20-SG-07
SC20-SG-09
SC20-SG-14
SC20-SG-17
SC20-SG-16S
SC20-SG-22

Size(mm)
60x65x52mm
75x50x40mm
70x80x32mm
100x100x60mm
112x160x36mm

245x60x30mm
210x210x40mm

More Colour Options

item No.

SC21-PU-01
SC21-PU-02
SC21-PU-03
SC21-PU-04
SC21-PU-05

Size(mm)

50x56x48mm
75x50x42mm
70x80x34mm

245x62x32mm
177x177x41mm

SC27-PU Series.

More Colour Options




item No.

SU08-PU-02
SU08-PU-03
SU08-PU-04
SU08-PU-05
SU08-PU-06

Size(mm)
47x55x40mm
70x84x34mm
218x57x27mm

90x92x49mm
160x162x36mm

SU-08-PU Series

More Colour Options

item No.

SC28-TN-02
SC28-TN-03
SC28-TN-04
SC28-TN-05
SC28-TN-06

47x53x37mm
70x83x31mm
220x55x22mm

90x90x40mm
160x160x34mm

SC28-TN Series

More Colour Options




item No.

CC05-TB-02
CC05-TB-03
CC05-TB-04
CC05-TB-05
CC05-TB-06

Size(mm)
60x52x38mm
60x71x25mm
222x52x26mm

69x94x26mm
178x125x36mm

CCO5-T8B Series

More Colour Options

item No.

FW-HJ-02
FW-HJ-03
FW-HJ-04
FW-HJ-05
FW-HJ-06

Size(mm) Ay

52x52x42mm
70x80x34mm
220x55x30mm

90x90x39mm
125x95x36mm

o

More Colour Options
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SCI10-CX Series

item No.

SC10-CX-02B
SC10-CX-09
SC10-CX-16S
SC10-CX-14
SC10-CX-22
SC10-CX-17

Size(mm)
60x65x52mm
70x82x32mm
245x60x28mm
100x100x53mm
210x210x40mm
110x158x36mm

More Colour Options

item No.
SCGX-DP-01-A
SCGX-DP-01-B
SCGX-DP-02

SCGX-DP-03
SCGX-DP-04

Size(mm)

85x45x35mm
67x67x48mm
55x55x40mm

70x90x30mm
235x50x20mm

More Colour Options




item No.

SM38-BC-01
SM38-BC-02
SM38-BC-03
SM38-BC-04
SM38-BC-06
SM38-BC-07

| -S-.iz.é.(mm)

61X67X25mm
46X53X35mm
69x81.5x28mm
219x55x22mm
160x160x34mm
104x150x30mm

More Colour Options

item No.

SCSS-TO-01-1
SCSS-TO-01-2
SCSS-TO-02
SCSS-TO-03-1
SCSS-TO-03-2
SCSS-TO-05

.. rl:- _.: I1 ny
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Size(mm)

47x52x35mm
46x53x35mm
47x52x35mm
68X81X28mm

68X81X28mm
90X90X40mm

More Colour Options
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Wooded Box
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Code
WCK1701-02
WCK1701-03
WCK1701-04
WCK1701-CR
WCK1701-07

Description

Ring Box
Earring&Ring
Bracelet Box
Emptyt Box
Necklace Box

WCK7707 Series

Size(mm)
65x65x52mm
60x70x30mm
215x50x30mm
Diameter=70mm
110x130x35mm




WHG617 Series

Code

WHG61-02
WHG61-04
WHG61-06
WHG61-07
WHG61-08

Description

Ring Box
Bracelet Box
Jewelry Set
Necklace Box

Watch Box

Size(mm)
60x60x50mm
260x70x50mm
160x160x50mm
102x152x50mm
120x120x85mm

Code

WHG25-02
WHG25-04
WHG25-06
WHG25-07
WHG25-08

| B

Description
Ring Box
Bracelet Box
Jewelry Set
Necklace Box
Watch Box

WHG25 Series
Size(mm)
60x60x50mm
260x70x50mm
160x160x50mm
102x152x50mm
180x180x90mm




WHG010
WHGO0103

- WHG0104 "= e { ]

- WHG0105  Bangle Box ' x30
WHG0106 Bracelet Box 90x90x30mm
"WHGO0107 Jewelry Set 160x160x28mm
WHG0109 Pendant Box 104x138x28mm
WHGO0115 Necklace Box 104x138x28mm

s
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— — - — ~PRTP-RB Series
Code Description - Size(mm)- A W B
SERTReRE01 Earfing&Ring -~ 47x47x27mm
-RB-02  Earring&Ri - 48x48x30mm
RB-03  Pandant Box - 70x70x30mm
=04 BraceletBox -~ 214x38x30mm
B&%{éﬁg“‘ .~ 90x90x30mm 3-05 B3
= ~Jewelry x160x28mm _ 06 Je 160x160x28mm
\Nec € 04x138x28mm : ecklace Box 104x138x28mm
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PRTP-RB Series




PRTP-RB Series

Code Description.  Size(mm)

PRTP-RB-01 Earring&Ring 47x47x27mm _ -
PRTP-RB-02 Earring&Ring 48x48x30mm *‘ -
PRTP-RB-03 Pandant Box 70x70x30mm ol ok &
PRTP-RB-04  Bracelet Box 214x38x30mm rus
PRTP-RB-05 Bangle Box 90x90x30mm .

PRTP-RB-06 Jewelry Set 160x160x28mm
PRTP-RB-07 Necklace Box 104x138x

“}, PRTP-RB-0
|~ PRTP-RB-02~ Ear
~PRTP-RB-03 Pan
~PRTP-RB-04 ~ BraceletE
I PRTP-RB-05 - Bangle Box 90x90x
PRTP-RB-06" Jewelry Set 160x160
PRTP-RB-07. ~ Necklace Box 104x138x28




PRTP-RB Series g Code

PRTP-RB-01
PRTP-RB-02
PRTP-RB-03

iR B-04

» wﬁy \'

Description

Earring&Ring
Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box

Jewelry Set

Necklace Box

-

%

-

r‘ ey i .)

Size(mm) Code Description
47x47x27mm s, '_'ir“g:PRTP-RB-Q_];'_ Earring&Ring
48x48x30mm - PRTP-RB-02 Earring&Ring
70x70x30mm - PRTP-RB-03 PandantBox
214x38x30mm PRTP-RB-04 Bracelet Box
90x90x30mm PRTP-RB-05 Bangle Box
160x160x28mm PRTP-RB-06 =~ Jewelry Set
104x138x28mm ;

-

PRTP-RB-07  Necklace Box

Size(mm)
47x47x27mm
48x48x30mm
70x70x30mm
214x38x30mm
90x90x30mm
160x160x28mm
104x138x28mm

PRTP-RB Series
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Flocked Box

Code

PRTP-RB-01
PRTP-RB-02
PRTP-RB-03
PRTP-RB-04
PRTP-RB-05
PRTP-RB-06
PRTP-RB-07

Description

Earring&Ring
Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box

Jewelry Set

Necklace Box

PRTP-RB Series

Size(mm)
47x47x27mm
48x48x30mm
70x70x30mm
214x38x30mm
90x90x30mm
160x160x28mm
104x138x28mm




PRTP-RB Series

Code

PRTP-RB-01
PRTP-RB-02
PRTP-RB-03
PRTP-RB-04
PRTP-RB-05
PRTP-RB-06
PRTP-RB-07

Description

Earring&Ring
Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box

Jewelry Set

Necklace Box

Size(mm)
47x47x27mm
48x48x30mm
70x70x30mm
214x38x30mm
90x90x30mm
160x160x28mm
104x138x28mm

Code

PRTP-RB-01
PRTP-RB-02
PRTP-RB-03
PRTP-RB-04
PRTP-RB-05
PRTP-RB-06
PRTP-RB-07

PRTP-RB Series

Earring&Ring
Earring&Ring
Pandant Box
Bracelet Box
Bangle Box

Jewelry Set

Necklace Box

Description

Size(mm)
47x47x27mm
48x48x30mm
70x70x30mm
214x38x30mm
90x90x30mm
160x160x28mm
104x138x28mm




Pouch Series

Code :Flower Shape Pouch-Suede Velvet Code :Non-Woven Square Pouch
Size(mm):100x120mm(H) Size(mm):110x110mm(H)

J/

Code :Flower Shape Pouch-Longhair Velvet Code :satin Square Pouch
Size(mm):110x140mm(H) Size(mm):88x130mm(H)
2 \ =

Code :Velvet Square Pouch Code :0rganza Pouch
Size(mm):120x120mm(H) /90x115mm(H)/112x150mm(H) Size(mm):116x163mm(H)




Paper Bags Series
A Size(mm) — A Size(mm)
. . 160x80x260mm(H) . - 120x90x160mm(H
A Size(mm) A Size(mm) 175x70x220mm(H) A Size(mm) A Size(mm) (H)
220x120x318mm(H)  200x100x147(H) 280x100x220mm(H) 200x70x235mm(H)
N
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. ize(mm
A Size(mm) § ﬁosso (1 50 ) H) .
mm i T
_ 130x65x106mm(H) et A Size(mm) A Size(mm)
A Size(mm) A Size(mm) _ 200x90x200mm(H) _ B0x60x200mm(H
110x70x155mm(H) A Size(mm) A Size(mm) A Size(mm) x60x200mm(H)
150x80x215mm(H) 110x70x90mm(H) 235x100x240mm(H) 195x70x245mm(H)




